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120

530

465

590

990

1350

30

1470

12790

-

FRENCH LEAGUE CHAMPION
UWCL RUNNER-UP

-

-

FRENCH REGIONAL CHAMPION

FRENCH U19 LEAGUE CHAMPION

FRENCH U19 LEAGUE CHAMPION

-

-

3TH PLACE EURO 2023 U19
WWC 2022 U17
3TH PLACE EURO 2022 U17

CLUB APPS

CAPSNATIONAL TEAM

GOALS ASSISTSMINUTES

GOALSMINUTES

HONOURS

HONOURS

PERSONAL DATA

HISTORY

CENTRE BACK

U23/U20/U19
U18/U17/U16

FRANCE

RIGHT FOOT

170 CM
64 KG

VIDEOS PLAYLIST

VILLEURBANNE, FRANCE - MAY 04 2005
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https://youtu.be/ia0TTgiGGF0
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLuo25DadZqYNsESTPDxelXmj4iRQeJdOj&si=ohkkcKhZ_wR1X0Xm

